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U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

National Archieves and
Records Administration
- Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

National Archieves and
Records Administration
- Letter of Approval

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2007-27267

FAA-2007-27267

FAA-2007-0266

FAA-2004-19213

FAA-2007-0184

FAA-2007-27308

FAA-2007-27308

FAA-2005-22039

FAA-2005-22039

FAA-2005-21624

FAA-2005-21624

FAA-2005-20944

FAA-2005-20944

FAA-2007-0014

FAA-2007-27267-0020

FAA-2007-27267-0020.1

FAA-2007-0266-0003

FAA-2004-19213-0004

FAA-2007-0184-0006

FAA-2007-27308-0004

FAA-2007-27308-0004.1

FAA-2005-22039-0018

FAA-2005-22039-0018.1

FAA-2005-21624-0009

FAA-2005-21624-0009.1

FAA-2005-20944-0015

FAA-2005-20944-0015.1

FAA-2007-0014-0002

Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

Jean-Dominique
Bouton

Helicopter Experts,
Inc. -

Exemption/Rulemaking

Southwest Airlines

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Incorporation by
Reference Approval
Letter

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice

of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CP0O7500014

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

NOTICES



FAA-2007-0016

FAA-2007-29194

FAA-2007-29194

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-0193

FAA-2007-0193

FAA-2007-0193

FAA-2007-0193

FAA-2007-0193

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-26966

FAA-2007-26966

FAA-2007-26966

FAA-2007-26966

FAA-2007-0118

FAA-2007-0118

FAA-2005-23500

FAA-2007-0016-0003

FAA-2007-29194-0004

FAA-2007-29194-0003

FAA-2007-29291-0078

FAA-2007-0193-0002

FAA-2007-0193-0002.1

FAA-2007-0193-0002.3

FAA-2007-0193-0002.2

FAA-2007-0193-0002.4

FAA-2007-29291-0077.1

FAA-2007-29291-0077

FAA-2007-26966-0017.2

FAA-2007-26966-0017.3

FAA-2007-26966-0017

FAA-2007-26966-0017.1

FAA-2007-0118-0002

FAA-2007-0118-0003

FAA-2005-23500-0013

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CP0O7S00016

U.S. DOT/OST -
Adminstrative Law
Judge's Prehearing
Order Establishing
Procedures -
CPO7GL0O006

U.S. DOT/OST - Notice
of Assignment of
Proceeding -
CPO7GL0O006

Eric Simon

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Rule

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Rule

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Regulatory Evaluation

Joe Arnone

Joe Arnone

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Rule

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Rule

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Request for Hearing
and Complaint -
CPO7WPO0O011

Boyd Ronald Russell -
Answer - CPO7WP0O011

U.S. DOT/FAA - Fiinal

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

NOTICES

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS
RULES
RULES

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER



FAA-2005-23500

FAA-2005-23500

FAA-2005-23500

FAA-2007-0109

FAA-2007-0109

FAA-2007-0015

FAA-2007-29199

FAA-2007-29195

FAA-2007-0415

FAA-2007-0416

FAA-2002-12189

FAA-2002-12189

FAA-2002-12189

FAA-2000-8425

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2002-12189

FAA-2005-23500-0013.1

FAA-2005-23500-0013.2

FAA-2005-23500-0013.3

FAA-2007-0109-0008.1

FAA-2007-0109-0008

FAA-2007-0015-0003

FAA-2007-29199-0007

FAA-2007-29195-0008

FAA-2007-0415-0001

FAA-2007-0416-0001

FAA-2002-12189-0008

FAA-2002-12189-0009

FAA-2002-12189-0010

FAA-2000-8425-0036

FAA-2007-29305-0049

FAA-2002-12189-0011

Rule

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Rule

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

Lynden Air Cargo, LLC
- Request for
Extension of Time

Lynden Air Cargo, LLC
- Request for
Extension of Time

U.S.DOT/FAA - Motion
for Decision on the
Pleadings or in The
Alternative, Motion For
Hearing on Sanction
Only - CPO7S00015

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Agency's Appeal of
Administrative Law
Judge's Initial Decision
Granting Application
For Attorney's Fees
and Expenses Under
The Equal Access to
Justice Act. -
CPO7EA0014

Global Peace Initiative
- Appeal Brief to the
FAA Decisionmaker

North Texas Flight
Academy -
Exemption/Rulemaking

The Boeing Company -
Exemption/Rulemaking
Robert W. Taylor

Cyril Hetherington
Harry F. Cook

Gary D. Tanous

C. Kilgore

David S. Grauman

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/28/2007

12/29/2007

12/29/2007

12/29/2007

12/29/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2002-12189

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-0373

FAA-2007-0417

FAA-2007-0418

FAA-2007-0040

FAA-2006-24825

FAA-2007-28953
FAA-2007-28953
FAA-2007-28363
FAA-2007-28363
FAA-2007-0039

FAA-2007-0039

FAA-2003-16105

FAA-2005-20857

FAA-2005-20857
FAA-2007-0258

FAA-2002-12189

FAA-2007-0109

FAA-2007-29291-0079

FAA-2007-29291-0079.1

FAA-2002-12189-0012

FAA-2007-29291-0080

FAA-2007-0373-0001

FAA-2007-0417-0001

FAA-2007-0418-0001

FAA-2007-0040-0003

FAA-2006-24825-0011

FAA-2007-28953-0002.1

FAA-2007-28953-0002

FAA-2007-28363-0003

FAA-2007-28363-0003.1

FAA-2007-0039-0003

FAA-2007-0039-0003.1

FAA-2003-16105-0007

FAA-2005-20857-0007.1

FAA-2005-20857-0007
FAA-2007-0258-0005

FAA-2002-12189-0013

FAA-2007-0109-0009

James Hoidahl

James Hoidahl

William P. Griggs

Adam Spitler

Airworthiness
Directives; Erickson
Air-Crane Incorporated
Model S-64E and S-
64F Helicopters

Standard Instrument
Approach Procedures,
and Takeoff Minimums
and Obstacle
Departure Procedures;
Miscellaneous
Amendments

Notice of Passenger
Facility Charge (PFC)
Approvals and
Disapprovals

Sun Country Airlines -
Exemption/Rulemaking

William Davis

U.S.DOT/FAA - Letter
U.S. DOT/FAA - Letter
U.S.DOT/FAA - Letter
U.S. DOT/FAA - Letter

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Venture Travel lic dba
Taquan Air -
Exemption/Rulemaking

U.S.DOT/FAA - Letter
U.S.DOT/FAA - Letter

Brian Sturm

Arvid Weflen

Paul D. Willing

12/30/2007

12/30/2007

12/30/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007
12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007
12/31/2007

12/31/2007

12/31/2007

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted
Posted
Posted
Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER
OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER
OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2007-0109

FAA-2000-8425

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-28348

FAA-2007-0218

FAA-2007-0037

FAA-2007-0372

FAA-2008-0001

FAA-2007-0109-0009.1

FAA-2000-8425-0037

FAA-2007-29291-0081

FAA-2007-28348-0008

FAA-2007-0218-0001

FAA-2007-0037-0001

FAA-2007-0372-0001

FAA-2008-0001-0001

FAA-2007-28688 FAA-2007-28688-0002

FAA-2006-24145 FAA-2006-24145-0012

FAA-2008-0002

FAA-2008-0002-0001

Lynden Air Cargo, LLC 12/31/2007 Posted

Anonymous 01/01/2008 Posted

Hugh J. Charlton 01/01/2008 Posted

Airworthiness 01/02/2008 Posted
Directives; Boeing

Model 737-600, -700,

-700C, -800 and -900

Series Airplanes

Airworthiness 01/02/2008 Posted
Directives; Lycoming
Engines, Fuel Injected

Reciprocating Engines

Airworthiness 01/02/2008 Posted
Directives; Rolls-Royce

Deutschland Ltd. and

Co. KG. (RRD) TAY

650-15 Turbofan

Engines

Airworthiness 01/02/2008 Posted
Directives;

Construcciones

Aeronauticas, S.A.,

(CASA) Model C-212

Airplanes

Special Conditions: 01/02/2008 Posted
Boeing Model 787-8

Airplane; Systems and

Data Networks

Security--Isolation or

Protection From

Unauthorized

Passenger Domain

Systems Access

Airworthiness 01/02/2008 Posted
Directives; Bell

Helicopter Textron

Canada Model 430

Helicopters

Airworthiness 01/02/2008 Posted
Directives; General

Electric Company CF6-

45 and CF6-50 Series

Turbofan Engines

Special Conditions: 01/02/2008 Posted
AmSafe Aviation;

Inflatable Restraints

Installation; Approved

Model List of Normal

and Utility Category

Airplanes, and

Agricultural Airplanes

Certificated in the

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES



FAA-2007-0389

FAA-2007-28843

FAA-2007-28843

FAA-2007-28843

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2007-29305

FAA-2001-10283

FAA-2001-10283

FAA-2002-11498

FAA-2002-11498

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-29291

FAA-2007-0383

FAA-2006-25376

FAA-2006-25376

FAA-2003-14850

FAA-2003-14850

FAA-2006-24281

FAA-2007-0389-0001

FAA-2007-28843-0004

FAA-2007-28843-0004.1

FAA-2007-28843-0004.2

FAA-2007-29305-0050

FAA-2007-29305-0050.1

FAA-2007-29305-0051

FAA-2001-10283-0013.1

FAA-2001-10283-0013

FAA-2002-11498-0009.1

FAA-2002-11498-0009

FAA-2007-29291-0083

FAA-2007-29291-0083.1

FAA-2007-0383-0003

FAA-2006-25376-0007.1

FAA-2006-25376-0007

FAA-2003-14850-0008

FAA-2003-14850-0008.1

FAA-2006-24281-0065

Normal/
Utility/Restricted
Category

Airworthiness
Directives; Various
Transport Category
Airplanes Equipped
With Auxiliary Fuel
Tanks Installed in
Accordance With
Certain Supplemental
Type Certificates

U.S. DOT/FAA - See
Attachments

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Airworthiness Directive
Grid

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Additional Information

Nigel S. Free

British Airways

Ralph M Biase

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

Air Tractor Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Air Tractor Inc. -
Exemption/Rulemaking

Michael D. Ebaugh

Michael D. Ebaugh

Empire Airlines

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

U.S. DOT/FAA -
Decision

The Boeing Company

01/02/2008 Posted RULES

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

OTHER

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

OTHER

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS



FAA-2006-24281

FAA-2007-0007

FAA-2007-0007

FAA-2007-27230

FAA-2007-0378

FAA-2007-0379

FAA-2007-28843

FAA-2008-0009

FAA-2008-0010

FAA-2007-0381

FAA-2004-18379

FAA-2004-18379

FAA-2006-24281-0065.1 The Boeing Company

FAA-2007-0007-0037.1

FAA-2007-0007-0037

FAA-2007-27230-0003

FAA-2007-0378-0001

FAA-2007-0379-0001

FAA-2007-28843-0005

FAA-2008-0009-0001

FAA-2008-0010-0001

FAA-2007-0381-0002

FAA-2004-18379-0076.1

FAA-2004-18379-0076

*** End of Search Results ***

Light Aircraft
Manufacturers
Association

Light Aircraft
Manufacturers
Association

Airworthiness
Directives; Pratt and
Whitney(PW) PW4164,
PW4168, and
PW4168A Turbofan
Engines

Airworthiness
Directives; Robinson
Helicopter Company
Models R22, R22
Alpha, R22 Beta, R22
Mariner, R44 and R44
Il Helicopters

Airworthiness
Directives; Cessna
Model 680 Airplanes

Airworthiness
Directives; DG
Flugzeugbau GmbH
Model DG-500MB
Gliders

Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

Special Conditions;
Adam Aircraft
Industries Model
A700; External Fuel
Tank Protection During
Gear-Up or Emergency
Landing

Petition for Exemption;
Summary of Petition
Received

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Regulatory Evaluation

U.S. DOT/FAA - Final
Regulatory Evaluation

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/02/2008

01/03/2008

01/03/2008

01/03/2008

01/03/2008

01/03/2008

01/03/2008

01/03/2008

01/03/2008

01/03/2008

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

Posted

PUBLIC
SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

PUBLIC

SUBMISSIONS

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

RULES

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS

SUPPORTING
& RELATED
MATERIALS



